Innovative Communication Solutions
DC Power + 12V to + 24V DC
Current 400 mA max.
Input (waterproof) CPR229G waveguide grooved
Output (waterproof) F-Connector (75 Ohm)
N-Connector (50 Ohm)
Dimensions (L x W x H) 159 mm x 98.5 mm x 70mm
(F connector) (6.26 in x 3.88 in x 2.75 in)

< 3.72 GHz and
> 4.8 GHz
MECHANICAL DIAGRAMHOW TO ORDER
FREQUENCY 1: 3.70 - 4.20 GHz
(OPTION) 2: 3.625 - 4.20 GHz
3: 3.754 - 4.20 GHz
4: 3.80 - 4.20 GHz
5: 3.90 - 4.20 GHz
6: 4.00 - 4.20 GHz
7: 4.10 - 4.20 GHz
8: 3.82 - 4.20 GHz
CONNECTOR F - 75 Ohm
N - 50 Ohm
L.O. STABILITY 0: ± 2 kHz
1: ±10 kHz
2: ±25 kHz
5: ±100 kHz
3200N-BPF-1
LNB SERIES #
Esatcom Inc